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x- B (X%

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
79.0 1 2 71.9 153 4 66.9 845 28 61.9 2595 49 56.9 5597 66 51.9 9750
78. 4 3 1 71.8 157 11 66.8 873 27 61.8 2644 27 56.8 5663 81 51.8 9848
78.1 4 1 71.7 168 9 66.7 900 27 61.7 2671 43 56.7 5744 82 51.7 9932
17.17 5 1 71.6 177 8 66.6 927 32 61.6 2714 56 56. 6 6826 86 51.6 10010
17.5 6 1 71.5 185 7 66.5 959 25 61.5 27170 50 56.5 5912 61 51.5 10096
17.2 7 2 71.4 192 11 66. 4 984 32 61.4 2820 57 56. 4 5973 78 51.4 10198
76.9 9 2 71.3 203 7 66.3 1016 29 61.3 2877 51 56.3 6051 75 51.3 10286
76.8 11 1 71.2 210 3 66.2 1045 30 61.2 2928 60 56.2 6126 83 51.2 10367
76.17 12 1 71.1 213 7 66. 1 1075 31 61.1 2988 48 56 .1 6209 63 51.1 10471
76.1 13 2 71.0 220 10 66.0 1106 29 61.0 3036 47 56.0 6272 117 51.0 106566
76.0 15 1 70.9 230 13 65.9 1135 21 60.9 3083 42 55.9 6349 73 50.9 10635
75.9 16 2 70.8 243 8 65.8 1156 36 60.8 31256 43 55.8 6422 90 50.8 10725
75.8 18 1 70.7 251 6 65.7 1192 22 60.7 3168 56 55.7 6512 59 50.7 10821
75.17 19 1 70.6 2517 11 65. 6 1214 32 60.6 3224 60 55.6 6571 88 50.6 10908
75.6 20 4 70.5 268 8 65.5 1246 33 60.5 3284 44 55.5 6659 79 50.5 11015
75. 4 24 3 70. 4 276 12 65. 4 1279 37 60. 4 3328 53 55. 4 6738 82 50. 4 11121
75.3 27 2 70.3 288 9 65.3 1316 35 60.3 3381 59 55.3 6820 80 50.3 11222
75.2 29 2 70.2 2917 14 65.2 13561 34 60.2 3440 59 55.2 6900 74 50.2 11323
75.1 31 2 70. 1 311 14 65. 1 1385 31 60. 1 3499 62 55. 1 6974 82 50. 1 11419
75.0 33 3 70.0 325 11 65.0 1416 30 60.0 3561 69 55.0 7056 93 50.0 11519
74.9 36 4 69.9 336 11 64.9 1446 30 59.9 3630 61 54.9 7149 95 49.9 11618
74.8 40 1 69.8 347 14 64.8 1476 24 59.8 3691 58 54.8 7244 75 49.8 11717
74.17 41 2 69.7 361 11 64.7 1500 33 59.7 3749 53 54.7 7319 84 49.7 11805
74.6 43 2 69.6 372 19 64.6 1633 28 59.6 3802 65 54.6 7403 86 49.6 118756
74.5 45 2 69.5 391 11 64.5 165661 26 59.5 3867 61 54.5 7489 88 49.5 119565
74.4 47 3 69. 4 402 13 64.4 1587 40 59. 4 3928 49 54.4 15717 73 49 .4 12046
74.3 50 3 69.3 415 9 64.3 1627 33 59.3 39717 58 54.3 7650 73 49 .3 12144
74.2 53 5 69.2 424 9 64.2 1660 42 59.2 4035 60 54.2 7723 78 49 .2 122556
74.1 58 4 69.1 433 11 64.1 1702 38 59. 1 4095 65 54.1 7801 106 49 .1 12359
74.0 62 6 69.0 444 21 64.0 1740 217 59.0 4160 67 54.0 7907 73 49. 0 12449
73.9 68 1 68.9 465 19 63.9 1767 41 58.9 42217 79 53.9 7980 74 48.9 12535
73.8 69 3 68.8 484 21 63.8 1808 30 58.8 4306 64 53.8 8054 92 48. 8 126356
73.17 12 5 68.7 505 17 63.7 1838 36 58.7 4370 59 53.7 8146 83 48 .7 12733
73.6 117 1 68.6 522 11 63.6 1874 43 58.6 4429 63 53.6 8229 83 48. 6 12823
73.5 78 4 68.5 533 19 63.5 1917 37 58.5 4492 64 53.5 8312 91 48.5 12917
73. 4 82 2 68. 4 5562 25 63.4 19564 32 58. 4 4556 52 53.4 8403 85 48 . 4 12993
73.3 84 2 68.3 577 18 63.3 1986 30 58.3 4608 86 53.3 8488 91 48. 3 13100
73.2 86 2 68.2 595 217 63.2 2016 40 58.2 4694 72 53.2 8579 117 48 .2 13208
73.1 88 6 68. 1 622 12 63.1 2056 39 58. 1 4766 65 53.1 8656 90 48 .1 13300
73.0 94 6 68.0 634 12 63.0 20956 42 58.0 4831 62 53.0 8746 86 48. 0 13417
72.9 100 5 67.9 646 19 62.9 2137 53 57.9 4893 78 52.9 8832 87 47.9 135628
72.8 105 6 67.8 665 20 62.8 2190 46 57.8 4971 81 52.8 8919 116 47.8 13635
12.17 1 6 67.7 685 21 62.7 2236 40 57.17 5052 61 52.7 9035 83 47.7 13735
72.6 117 8 67.6 706 15 62.6 2276 46 57.6 5113 75 52.6 9118 96 47.6 13817
72.5 125 6 67.5 721 24 62.5 2322 51 57.5 5188 86 52.5 9214 92 47.5 13919
72. 4 131 3 67. 4 745 17 62. 4 2373 47 57. 4 5274 49 52.4 9306 81 47. 4 14027
72.3 134 2 67.3 762 21 62.3 2420 41 57.3 5323 71 52.3 9387 90 47.3 14134
12.2 136 5 67.2 783 23 62.2 2461 49 57.2 5394 70 52.2 94717 90 47.2 14237
72.1 141 9 67.1 806 17 62.1 2510 42 57.1 5464 64 52.1 9567 95 47 .1 14321
72.0 150 3 67.0 823 22 62.0 2552 43 57.0 55628 69 52.0 9662 88 47.0 14420




A # REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% mEE | B £ IE 62 | AN %
.9 5 98 41.9 19171 71 36.9 22537 51 31.9 24088 3 .6 24361 1
.8 6 101 41.8 19242 85 36.8 22588 50 31.8 24101 0 .5 24362 1
-7 7 101 41.7 19327 78 36.7 22638 45 31.7 24111 5 .4 24363 1
.6 8 92 41.6 19405 93 36.6 22683 52 31.6 24126 0 .3 24364 1
.5 9 98 41.5 19498 78 36.5 22735 41 31.5 24136 9 .2 24365 2
-4 100 41. 4 19576 74 36. 4 22776 52 31.4 24145 3 .0 243617 1
) 94 41.3 19650 81 36.3 22828 48 31.3 24158 1 -9 24368 3
.2 103 41.2 19731 79 36.2 22876 51 31.2 24169 1 .8 24371 1
1 109 41.1 19810 67 36. 1 22927 39 31.1 24176 1 .5 24372 1
.0 109 41.0 19877 70 36.0 22966 36 31.0 24183 2 .2 24373 1
.9 100 40.9 19947 79 35.9 23002 51 30.9 24185 0 1 24374 1
.8 92 40.8 20026 79 35.8 230563 45 30.8 24195 8 -9 24375 1
7 101 40.7 201056 80 35.7 23098 43 30.7 24203 2 .8 24376 1
.6 97 40.6 20185 82 35.6 23141 40 30.6 24215 8 -7 243717 1
. b 111 40.5 20267 117 35.5 23181 29 30.5 24223 8 .5 24378 1
.4 100 40. 4 20344 69 35. 4 23210 45 30. 4 24231 0 1 24379 1
.3 94 40.3 20413 95 35.3 23255 40 30.3 24241 6 7 24380 5
.2 89 40. 2 20508 75 35.2 23295 36 30.2 24247 3
1 111 40. 1 20583 76 35. 1 23331 34 30.1 24250 8
.0 84 40.0 20659 69 35.0 23365 36 30.0 24258 2
.9 92 39.9 20728 80 34.9 23401 28 29.9 24260 0
.8 87 39.8 20808 66 34.8 23429 25 29.8 24270 8
) 92 39.7 20874 67 34.7 23454 26 29.7 24278 9
.6 95 39.6 20941 51 34.6 23480 45 29.6 242817 3
.5 93 39.5 20992 55 34.5 23525 29 29.56 24290 4
.4 108 39. 4 21047 65 34.4 23554 30 29. 4 24294 7
.3 92 39.3 21112 73 34.3 23584 36 29.3 24301 4
.2 84 39.2 21185 76 34.2 23620 34 29.2 24305 3
1 108 39.1 21261 86 34.1 23654 19 29.1 24308 5
.0 90 39.0 21347 68 34.0 23673 29 29.0 24313 2
.9 94 38.9 21415 75 33.9 23702 25 28.9 24315 3
.8 87 38.8 21490 68 33.8 23721 27 28.8 24318 2
) 92 38.7 21558 51 33.7 23754 27 28.17 24320 5
.6 85 38.6 21609 51 33.6 23781 23 28.6 24325 1
.5 94 38.5 21660 66 33.5 23804 19 28.5 24326 4
.4 79 38. 4 21726 50 33.4 23823 23 28. 4 24330 3
.3 89 38.3 21776 61 33.3 23846 19 28.3 24333 1
.2 69 38.2 21837 52 33.2 23865 14 28.2 24334 3
1 99 38.1 21889 46 33.1 23879 21 28. 1 243317 1
.0 93 38.0 21935 62 33.0 23900 18 28.0 24338 1
.9 117 37.9 21997 73 32.9 23918 23 27.9 24339 3
.8 81 37.8 22070 53 32.8 23941 18 27.8 24342 2
) 97 37.17 22123 61 32.17 23959 19 27.7 24344 4
.6 82 37.6 22184 51 32.6 23978 18 27.6 24348 3
.5 84 37.5 22235 57 32.5 23996 19 27.5 24351 1
.4 105 37. 4 22292 57 32. 4 24015 11 27. 4 24352 2
.3 84 37.3 22349 51 32.3 24026 21 27.3 24354 4
.2 117 37.2 22400 42 32.2 24047 14 27.2 24358 1
1 78 37.1 22442 49 32.1 24061 14 26.8 24359 1
.0 84 37.0 22491 46 32.0 24075 13 26.7 24360 1




